2022-23 Club Director Board Members

Chair

Allison Whalen

F & M Community Bank
Preston, MN

507-765-3823
allisonw@fmcommunity.com

Amy Evans, CBCD

D. L. Evans Bank
Boise, ID
208-327-5400
aevans@dlevans.com

2022-23 Partner Board Members

Jim Coggin

Virginia Beach CVB

Virginia Beach, VA
757-385-6642
jcoggin@visitvirginiabeach.com

Angie Greeno

Ozarks' Kirkwood Tour & Travel
Branson, MO

800-848-5432
angie@okarkskirkwood.com

IMelody Beecham

Hometown Bank of Corbin

Corbin, KY

606-526-2737
mbeecham@ahometownbank.com

Connie Francis
MidWestOne Bank
Dubuque, 1A
563-589-0804
cfrancis@midwestone.com

Staci Flores

Nashville Convention & Visitors Corp.
Nashville, TN

615-259-4751
staci@visitmusiccity.com

Jayne Nordstrom
Visit Lake County, IL
Gurnee, IL
847-662-3993
jayne@lakecounty.org

Tammy Browning, CBCD

Central Bank

Spirit Lake, 1A

712-336-4100
throwning@centralbankonline.com

Lisa Thompson

Kaw Valley State Bank
VWamego, KS
765-456-2021
Ithompson@kvsb.com

Sherri Guiborat

Mayflower Cruises & Tours

Lisle, IL

630-435-8239
shem@mayflowercruisesandtours.com



